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Szatmari Kft. 2.
csapata

Verenita

KME Sailing
Team

Wendy Sailing
Team

NSV-Otpréba

Iceman 2

ORYX

EU -
Eplletgépész
Unio

FERNOX -
NAUGYE

Fleet

Yardstick
1/2.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
/2.
csoport

Yardstick
OPEN

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Class

Jeanneau
S.F 3200

Albin
Marin
Accent

?

FPC 30
TS
Rene

Lezard

Hanse
418

11mOD

Conquest
35

NAUTIC

Sailwave results for 4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA at 2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS 2025

Boat

Hector

Verenita

PELSO

Wendy

René Raffica

Iceman Il

ORYX

Vangelis

NAUGYE

4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA
2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:15:00

SailNo
H-30613
H-28485
H-18655
H-22311-

10

89

877

H-41315

H-27398
/
Vitorla:10

899

BowNumber HelmName

2

34

31

48

44

30

25

Luda Otté

Horvath
Norbert

Ozoli Zoltan

Hegedis
Gabor

Kiraly Zsolt

Hegedis
Zoltan

Molnar
Gabor

Harmath
Gabor

Salanki
Tamas

CrewName

"Luda Otto,Kovacs
Gyorgy,Kovacsics
Tamas,Kaszab
Gergely,Réka
Marijan,Nyité6 Rébert"

"Valké Andras,Horvath-
Bolyos Fruzsina,Horvath
Norbert"

"Palinkas Istvan,Hajos
Imre,Goreczki
Zsolt,Matusik Laszlo"

Hegediis Debdra,ifj.
Hegedls Gabor,Hegedus
Milan Abel"

"Storcz Botond ,Héjas
Zsuzsa ,Varga Adam
,Molnar Kitti,Rechnitzer
Zoltan,Arany Marta "

"Lengyel Attila,Hegedis
Zoltan,Kiss Zoltan
Sandor,Hegedus
Levente,Kiss Zsombor
Balambér,Palkovics
Krisztian,Ball6 Janos"

"Biltsik Janos,Vas-
Kabdebé Agnes,Magyar
Erika"

"Szilagyi Laszlé,Harmath
Gabor,Dénes Istvan,Nagy
Gerg6,Nagy Attila,Muranyi
Sandor,Muranyi Katalin"

"Kadar Katalin,Varadi
Tamas,Lopatyin
Alex,Galambos
Lajos,Kozma
Csaba,Raffaele
Giannattasio"

94.36

112.00

115.00

106.48

69.75

83.78

83.85

100.57

84.99

Start
12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish
13:25:04

13:41:18

13:44:42

13:39:03

13:10:05

13:21:24

13:21:32

13:35:10

13:23:07

Elapsed
1:10:04

1:26:18

1:29:42

1:24:03

0:55:05

1:06:24

1:06:32

1:20:10

1:08:07

Corrected Points

1:14:15

1:17:03

1:18:00

1:18:56

1:18:58

1:19:15

1:19:21

1:19:43

1:20:09

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
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Rank Csapatnév
10 Hullamtorék

11 NICZUK

12 KAN-therm
Hungary

13 Merkapt-Ariston

14 Solaris Funclub

15 Szatmari Kft. 1.

csapata

16 SAGA

17 100 éves
Févarosi
Vizmuvek
Sportkor

18 Jansik Team

19 Csapatunk

20 Windrose

file:///C:/Users/Dorottya/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB263.htm

Fleet

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
11/2.
csoport

Yardstick
1/M.
csoport

Yardstick
1/2.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
1/2.
csoport

Yardstick
IIl.
csoport

Yardstick
I1/1.
csoport

X-35

Yardstick
11/1.
csoport

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Class

Dufour
412 GL

Dufour
29/1

Bavaria
33C

50-es
cirkald

B25

Avance
24

Bavaria
46

X-35

Elan 340
SK

Beneteau
Oceanis
38.1

Sailwave results for 4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA at 2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS 2025

Boat SailNo
Matua H-34059
EQUILIBRE

Mowgli 32
NERELLA

Solaris

Szatmari H-38030
Saga H-35696
LOJENA

SpaceX 3504
TRITON

Windrose H-37724

BowNumber HelmName CrewName

24

54

52

43

47

23

41

69

19

36

Mészaros
Roland

ifi. Slezak
Andras

Simé Béla

Dr. Szinesi
Andras

Gergely
Laszlo

Szatmari
Zoltan

Lakatos
Andras

Csornyei
Géza

Szabo
Jozsef

ERDI
VINCE

Handl

"Mészaros Roland,Dudas
Tibor,Gyenes Zsolt,Gyenes
Zsolt Mark"

Braz Andras,Csongradi
Attila,Grzegorz Thomasz

"Gacs Norbert, Sebastian
Kaczan,Miljacki
Marija,Szaddczki
Ivan,Simoé Béla"

"Bikadi Tamas, Draviczki
Péter ,Veress Marcell,
Kovacs Laszlé,llyés
Laszlo"

Adam Nikoletta,Dravucz
Diana,Somfay
Dorottya,Hadarits Péter

"Szatmari Zoltan, Trefil
Andras,Baranyos
Dénes,Vajanyi
Laszl6,Czafik Zsolt,Nagy
Rébert,Kiraly
Martina,Juhasz Zsolt, Téth
Géza,Stomfai Gyorgy"

"Lakatos Andras, Kuti
Nandor"

"Szabo Zsolt ,Hornyak
Rudolf, Gérdg Viktor, lllés
Laszlo, Brandstatter
Gabor, Girasek Balazs
,Lebovits Gabor
,Debreczeny Laszlo,
Szabo Veronika ,Lonyi
Nikoletta"

"Bencsik Zoltan,Szabd
Jozsef,D. Sors Laszlo,
Vogt Ivan ,Jansik Szilard,
Jansik David,Jansik Istvan,
Vogt Vivien,Bencsik
Laura,Heizler Tamas"

"Varnagy Tibor, Kéczi
Vince, Kéczi Barnabas,
Major Gabor, Karolyi Tibor,
Kigyési Sandor, Kis Attila "

"Kiss Jozsef, Horvath

Jozsef Attila Erika"

vY
97.53

106.67

101.75

95.87

113.40

91.00

114.91

100.2

80.71

98.42

98.28

Start
12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish
13:33:21

13:41:13

13:37:19

13:32:51

13:47:25

13:29:12

13:48:52

13:37:08

13:22:41

13:38:11

13:38:49

Elapsed
1:18:21

1:26:13

1:22:19

1:17:51

1:32:25

1:14:12

1:33:52

1:22:08

1:07:41

1:23:11

1:23:49

1:20:20

1:20:50

1:20:54

1:21:12

1:21:30

1:21:32

1:21:41

1:21:58

1:23:52

1:24:31

1:25:17

Corrected Points

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0
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Rank Csapatnév

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29
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Vizipok

VGF csapat

Wilo1 csapat

First Aquarius _
I.M. és Tarsai Zrt

REHAU Sailing

Team

Merkapt-Euphoria

Gree
Magyarorszag

HISZTI

Elnézést

Fleet

Yardstick
11/2.
csoport

X-35

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
IIl.
csoport

Yardstick
11/2.
csoport

Yardstick
/2.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Class

Fok 33

X-35

Jeanneau
349 -
MCC

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

70-es
cirkald

Jeanneau
32

Bavaria
32

CARTER
30

Nau TEN

Sailwave results for 4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA at 2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS 2025

Boat
Vizipdk

Szélvész

Mango7

First Aquarius

Orpheus

Euphoria

Zefir

HISZTI

Amazon

SailNo
H-23432

H-28081
/3501

H-34857

990

H-33089

H-30097

H14774

H-36040

BowNumber HelmName CrewName

1

21

13

46

49

20

18

33

Deli Gabor

Hegyi
Marton

Stricz
Tamas

Molnar Imre
Laszlo

Herko
Dezs6

Kertész
Rihard

Korcsog
Andras

Gombas
Szilvia

Kakasi
Zoltan

"Deli Gabor, Deliné Fatrai
Henriette, Deli Szabolcs,
Kranicz Gabriella,Kovacs
Istvan Janos, Ladanyi
Laszl6, Gresz Vivien "

"Filop Miklos,Szeifer
Lilla,Szekeres
Zoltan,Medveczky
Andras,Ehik
Emese,Szokodi
Andrea,Gimesi
Kriszta,Fenyvesi Daniel"

"Varga Tamas, Varga
Bence ,Nagy Balazs, Késa
Patrik, Szabd Lajos,
Hegedls Tamas, Banyik
Tamas"

"Molnar Imre Laszlo,
Horvath Norbert,Kucza
Gergely, Kucza Maté
moczé,Vass Regd , Trubel
Laszlo"

"Szebellédi Tamas,Mucsi
Adém,Révai Maria,Kélman
Akos,Viola Noémin,Herko
Dezs6,Gode Andras"

"Olah Laszlo, Balla Andras
,Goémbos Gergely,Szabo
Aron,Papp Viktor,Kaczesu
Zoltan"

"Mari Petra ,Mezei Virag,
Sz6ke Alexandra, Kakuk
Balazs, Kelemen Janos,
Udvardi Norbert, Korcsok
Gabor, Lukacs Lorand
,Deguly Istvan "

"Gombas Szilvia,Csordas
Jozsef,Styaszni
Richard,Vajay Gyula,Pataki
Gabor"

"Kakasi Zoltan,Pintér
Istvan,Gyurcsik Tibor,Kiss
Daniel Zoltan,Balint
Tamas,Jonas Csaba, Toth
Szabolcs,Csikos

Laszlo, Tegzes Gergd"

vY
103.00

80.71

102.74

97.08

72.28

109.01

104.05

106.50

82.98

Start
12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish
13:43:15

13:24:15

13:43:14

13:38:32

13:17:12

13:50:21

13:46:38

13:49:27

13:28:42

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:28:15

1:09:15

1:28:14

1:23:32

1:02:12

1:35:21

1:31:38

1:34:27

1:13:42

1:25:41

1:25:48

1:25:53

1:26:03

1:26:03

1:27:28

1:28:04

1:28:41

1:28:49

21.0

22.0

23.0

245

245

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0
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Rank Csapatnév

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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DAHU - Daikin Air

Handling Unit
HXP

Airvent Sailing
Team

Ensure |.
Széltolok
Mészi Sailing
Team
GRUNDFOS 1
GRUNDFOS 4
Herz

Wilo2 csapat

Fleet

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
/2.
csoport

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
I1/1.
csoport

Yardstick
/2.
csoport

X-35

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

Class

8MOD

Nau 330

33-as

Dynamic
2000

Bavaria
32

X-35

Nau 330

Jeanneau
349 -
MCC

Sailwave results for 4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA at 2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS 2025

Boat

Pannonvoyage

Preator

Felh6

Xenomorph

Dynamic

Alhidade

Zengd

JEGVIRAG

OXYGEN

Aura

SailNo

1934-7-
11

H-30670

/1746

H-37518

H-18220

H-28892

H-30089

3503

H-34897

BowNumber HelmName CrewName

45

51

35

16

28

40

29

50

Dalos Aniko

Slezak
Andras

Mikd
Andras

Nemes
Laszl6

Fekete
Gyula

Mészaros
Aron Laszl6

Téglas
Csaba

TOTH
GABOR

Kiraly
Laszl6

Vandor
Olivér

"Dalos Aniké,Gonda
Benjamin,Kemény
Kristéf,Mikolai Maté,Czetl
Gabor"

"Szabé Jazmin, Nagy
Fruzsina, Abonyi Eszter,
Gilyen Timea,Rostas
Istvan,Filop Zoltan"

"Nagy Péter,Berei
Daniel,Fingerhut
Roland,Kiraly
Tamas,Olajos Marké,Miké
Andras"

"Székelyi Beatrix,Keskeny
Gabor,Horvath
Zsuzsanna, Tézsér
Krisztina,Vass Zsolt,Veres
Botond,Nemes Laszl6"

"Lakos Attila, Fekete
Gyula,Lakos
Szilard,Szinger Anna,
Lakos Istvan"

"Halgas Anna
Eszter,Mészaros Nora
Judit,Mészaros Aron
Laszlé,Mészaros Zsdfia,
Maria Halgas, Csaba
Karoly,Halgasné Takacs
Monika,Zalanyi Eszter
Boroka,Halgas Maté
Csaba,Zajzon Kriszta"

"Szeles Istvan, Czidor
Attila ,Halasz Péter,
Kincses Péter, Késa Zsolt
,Reichert Gabor ,Szurdok
Gergely, Varga Zoltan "

"Paller Tamés, Fuizék
Arpad, Jakab Edit, Torkos
Orsolya ,Csicsé Sandor
,Toth Gabor "

"Timar Tamas,Csatldsi
Mark, Fazekas Robert,
Végs6 Norbert "

"Hargas Isvan, Gombai
Laszl6 ,Lukacs Roland,
Weis Adam ,Fandak
Laszlo, Peté Daniel, Arnéth
Petra, Szalai Laszl6 "

vY
86.96

84.25

104

86.00

102.96

100

104.05

80.71

84.25

102.74

Start
12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish
13:32:19

13:30:03

13:47:47

13:32:11

13:47:34

13:45:19

13:49:15

13:28:24

13:31:49

13:49:02

Elapsed
1:17:19

1:15:03

1:32:47

1:17:11

1:32:34

1:30:19

1:34:15

1:13:24

1:16:49

1:34:02

Corrected Points

1:28:55

1:29:05

1:29:13

1:29:45

1:29:54

1:30:19

1:30:35

1:30:57

1:31:11

1:31:32

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

39.0
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Rank Csapatnév

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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Wotan
Szervizk6zpont

Drrill

BWT Sailors

GRUNDFOS 3

MNNSZ

BWT Sailing

Team

Szigma-Coop

Panasonic és
partnerei

MOFEM 125

Fleet

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
11/1.
csoport

Yardstick
1/M.
csoport

X-35

Yardstick
1/M.
csoport

Yardstick
OPEN

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Class

Malu 30

Bavaria
34C

X-35

Dufour
380 GL

GD 37

Magyar
Cruiser
Class

Jeanneau
349 -
MCC

Nau 330
S

Sailwave results for 4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA at 2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS 2025

Boat

Santa Cruz

Drrill

A-6cean-
LUPINICA

MIX

BRIGANT

Ganz
Danubius

Dolce Vita

KOMAR

INDIGO

SailNo

H-19255-
12

H-17165

H-37778

3508

1779

H-17041-

11

3498

H-29640

BowNumber HelmName

10

32

38

70

37

26

14

12

Melassin
Akos

Sziics Akos

Bene Béla

Kis
Bernadett

BENCE

Bajusz
Andras

Markus
Norbert

Nelhiebel
Laszlo

SZAKAL

CrewName

"Kovacs David,Kepes
Gabor,Veres Sara"

"Sziics Akos,Balint
Sandor,Rabai Gabor, Toth

Roland"

Papp Balazs,Mihalek

Miklés,Hodos
Sandor,Szaka
David,Lengyel

Zoltan,Hegediis Evat"

"Orosz Arpad ,Déka Gabor
,Doka Bendeguz, Németh
Antal ,Szalai Barnabas "

"Bai Laszld, Balint Dunai
,Kiss Erng, Lefler Zoltan,
Nagy Lajos, Olear Zoltan,
Szabo Attila, Vaczi Attila

,Vaczi Attila ifj "

"Osztotits Daniel,Horvath
Dénes,Petré Gyula,Szényi

Tamas,Dravecz
Gabor,Kocsis
Nandor,Szilagyi

Antal,Szilagyi Réka,Speer

Walter"

"Fulmer Gabor,Horvath
Alexandra,Horvath
Gabriella,Laskovics

lldik6,Ravasz
Eszter,Veress
Orsolya,Hamar
Zoltan,Horvath

Szabolcs,Ernhoffer

Rita,Horvath

Gergely,Judak Sandor"
"Pindroch Gyorgy, Téth

Attila,Sz6csei
Klaudia,Lukacs

Péter,Petrekin David,Kerék

Attila,Hatos
Kalman,Horvath

Péter,Bencs Istvan"

"Jozsa Balazs, Toth Judit,
Ipacs Beata ,Angyal
Zoltan, Deli Viktoria
,Lebbenszki Viktoria "

vY
111.00

102

102.49

80.71

96.24

75.98

102.74

102.74

99.40

Start
12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish
13:56:41

13:48:41

13:50:12

13:30:10

13:45:02

13:27:18

13:53:12

13:54:32

13:51:27

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:41:41

1:33:41

1:35:12

1:15:10

1:30:02

1:12:18

1:38:12

1:39:32

1:36:27

1:31:36

1:31:51

1:32:53

1:33:08

1:33:33

1:35:09

1:35:35

1:36:53

1:37:02

40.0

41.0

42.0

43.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

47.0

48.0
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Rank Csapatnév

49

50

51

52

52

52

52
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Geberit

Pontkompresszor

GRUNDFOS 2

RST

INHEAT

FRAM-Dr. Nagy
Albert

Ensure Il

Fleet

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
/1.
csoport

Yardstick
1.
csoport

Yardstick
/2.
csoport

Yardstick
11/2.
csoport

Yardstick
1/2.
csoport

Yardstick
1/2.
csoport

Class

Bavaria
38C

Bavaria
41

Elan 40
Racer

Sudar IV

Beneteau
Oceanis
341

Seascape
27

Elan 37

Sailwave results for 4. EPULETGEPESZ VITORLASKUPA at 2025. 09. 06. MARINA KIKOTO, ALSOORS 2025

Boat SailNo
Mimoéza H-40159
Iréne H-38958
ELENOR

NARVAL 229
GOA H-40062
Fram

NO-SHOW H-37975

BowNumber HelmName

42

17

39

22

15

Készeghy
Tamas

Kelemen
Tibor

Tolner
Daniel

Gaal Péter

Banko Zsolt

Soproni
Gyula

Schnabel
Daniel

CrewName

"Készeghy Tamas, Molnar
Sandor, Ratulovszky
Laszlo"

"Balazs Benjamin,Egervari
Adam,Kelemen Tibor,Kiss
Gabor,Kolozsvari
Péter,Kovats Daniel,Lazar
Tamas,Mazik Martin,Olah
Laszl6,Sz6ke Robert Imre"

"Bruman Krisztian ,Farkas
Tamas, Balogh Arpad "

"Gaal Péter,Zsiros
Gyorgy,Rohacs
Attila,Ernéfy Laszlo,Lévai
Roland"

"Boda Viktoéria,Bordas
Ferenc,Zsikla
Zsuzsanna,Szekeres
Eszter,Kuroli
Gergely,Palhazi
Sebestyén,Banko Zsolt"

"Dr. Nagy Albert,Soproni
Gyula,Szamosi
Viktor,Sipeki
Tamas,Fazekas Richard"

"Flzesi Tibor,Zsambék
Gyongyi,Batori
llona,Suszter
Andras,Széles Mark"

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

vY Start Finish
96.62 12:15:00 13:49:49

97.00 12:15:00 13:57:53

81.30 12:15:00 13:53:15

107.48

103.00

92.90

89.58

Elapsed Corrected
1:34:49 1:38:08

1:42:53 1:46:04

1:38:15 2:00:51

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Points

49.0

50.0

51.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0
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